Submersible Galvanic Dissolved
Oxygen Sensors
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
DO6400/H, DO6400/T, DO6400TC/H, DO6400TC/T, DO6441/T, DO6442/T,
DO7400/H, DO7400/T, DO7400TC/H, DO7400TC/T, DO7441/T,
                                                                                                            PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 3
Large solution capacity for long term deployment

Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                                                                             PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Part No.               Description
DO6400/H                  DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane
DO6400/T                   DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane
DO6400TC/H              DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, supplied with
                                      customer specified temperature element
DO6400TC/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, supplied with
                                     customer specified temperature element
DO6441/T DO Sensor,  PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
                     (0-100% sat.)
DO6442/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
                     (0-200% sat.)
DO7400/H                  DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane (low range)
DO7400/T                   DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane (low range)
DO7400TC/H              DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, (low range)